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dane techniczne
container parameters

nazwa
product name

nr rysunku
drawing number

dane logistyczne
transport parameters

TO-525-82 R

S0157-03

pojemność
capacity

masa
mass

wysokość                     
height

średnica                       
diameter

wysokość etykiety        
label height

typ ustnika                    
finish type

masa palety                    
pallet mass

wysokość palety            
pallet height 

liczba sztuk w warstwie
diameter

liczba warstw                  
layers

liczba sztuk na palecie   
pieces per pallet

rodzaj palety                   
pallet type

WZORY OGÓLNODOSTĘPNE
STANDARD DESIGNS

525 10 ml

~235 g

115 1,2 mm

86 1,5 mm

55,5 mm

TO-82 regular

1200x1000

2704

16

169

2070 mm

680 kg
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